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Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: 93.7

BASANDRASETTIMOCIELO
Colour: grey

Owner: Ajman Stud -

HH Sheikh Ammar

Bin Humaid Al

Nuaimi

2nd Name: AMETISTA AL 92.4
JADE
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
AHMED
ABDULLATIF AHMED
AL ALI

3rd Name: MVA 92
IMPERIAL MIST
Colour: grey
Owner: BIN
HUMAILA ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

4th Name: RFI1 AMIRA 91.4
ALMAKTUB
Colour: bay
Owner: ALI GHANEM
ALI HUMAILA
ALMAZROUEI




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AL ARYAM AL
YABA

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Aryam
Arabians

Name: PROSARIA
Colour: grey

Owner: YOUSIF
AHMED
ABDULLATIF AHMED
AL-ALI

Name: FLAMINGA
MS

Colour: grey
Owner: TALAL
HUMAID
MOHAMMED
HUMAID
ALMASKARI

Name: EKATERA
Colour: grey

Owner: JUMAH
MOHAMMED HAMDI
BIN HAMDI
ALSHEMEILI

Name: D CRYSTAL
MOON

Colour: bay

Owner: JAWAHER
ABDULRAHMAN M
SH ALBAIDHAEI

91.3

91.3

91.2

91.2

90.6




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: SG 90.6
ROWADAH

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED

HAITHAM

MOHAMED

BINFRAISH ALKINDI

Name: ZINA K.A. 90.5
Colour: grey

Owner: BABEL

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Name: NAWAL BY 90.4
APOLO

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Name: ELIXIR OF 90.3
SHANGHAI E.A.

Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH

MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S

ALQASSIMI

Name: CETARA 90.1
Colour: grey

Owner: BANAT AL

REEH ARABIAN

HORSE STUD
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15th

16th

17th

18th

Name: D WAJNAH
Colour: bay

Owner: JUMAH
MOHAMMED HAMDI
BIN HAMDI
ALSHEMEILI

Name: MA-ISAH AL
HAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: ALYAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: PUYSTYNNA
FIESTA

Colour: grey

Owner: BAKHEET
SAEED BAKHEET
NOUBI ALKETBI

Name: AMIRAT AL
JANADREYAH
ALTHANIYA
Colour: grey
Owner: ALSALAM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: AL ARYAM
ABLA

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Aryam
Arabians

Name: FARAH-
DARINA
Colour: grey
Owner: FAHED
SALEM SAEED
ALZAABI

20

89.9

89.9

89.8

19 19 19

18.5 19 19 19 185 19 19
17.5 175 175 18 175 18 17.5
155 155 155 16 15 15.5 16
18.5 185 185 19 19 19 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
B.F. 01 Bérengere Fayt, FR
E.F. =:Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
L.G. == Lucas Gozdzialski, PL
M.T. := Marianne Tengstedt, DK
S.E. = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
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